Title	
Community (	Grant Allocations for FY 2021- For the purpose of allocating Community Grant
Funds for FY	2021.
Body	
	CITY COUNCIL OF THE
	City of Annapolis
	~
	Resolution 39-20
	Introduced by: Alderwoman Finlayson and Alderman Arnett
A DECOLUT	NON concerning
A KESULU I	TON concerning
	Community Grant Allocations for FY 2021
	Community Grant Amountons for 1 1 2021
FOR the pur	rpose of allocating Community Grant Funds for FY 2021.
1	
WHEREAS,	on May 11, 2020, the Finance Committee submitted its FY 2021 Budget Report to
	the Annapolis City Council, which contained its recommendations on the
	allocations of Community Grant Funds as part of the annual budget process in
	accordance with Section 6.16.060 of the Code of the City of Annapolis; and
WHEREAS,	on June 8, 2020, the Annapolis City Council adopted O-16-20, which contained no
	specific allocations of the total Community Grant Funds allocated for FY 2021; and
WHEREAS,	the City Council now wishes to allocate Community Grant Funds for FY 2021 as
	described more fully in Attachment A, which is made a part hereof and incorporated
	herein.
NOW THE	AFFORE
NOW, THER	REFORE,
DE IT DEC	OLVED DV THE ANNADOLIC CITY COUNCIL 41-4 41- 41- 41- 41- 41- 41-
	OLVED BY THE ANNAPOLIS CITY COUNCIL that the allocations of
•	Frant Funds for Fiscal Year 2021 as described in Attachment A, which is made a part corporated herein, are hereby adopted.
nereor and me	corporated herein, are hereby adopted.
	EXPLANATION
	UPPERCASE indicates matter added.
	Strikethrough indicates matter stricken.
	Underlining indicates amendments.
	<del></del>
	A RESOLUT  FOR the pur  WHEREAS,  WHEREAS,  NOW, THEE  BE IT RES  Community